
 
  

Academic Calendar 2019/2020 

1st, 2nd and 3rd Cycles and Integrated Cycles 

  
1st Semester 

Welcome Week: from Monday September 9, 2019 to Friday September 13, 2019 

Classes: from Monday, September 16, 2019 to Friday, December 20, 2019 

  

Christmas Holidays and Exam Preparation Period from December 21, 2019 to January 2, 

2020 

  

Examination period  

 

Normal season: from Friday, January 3, 2020 to Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

Special Season: Monday, January 27, 2020 through Tuesday, February 4, 2020 

  

Publication of academic results - 1st semester: semester disciplines - February 11, 2020. 

Remaining remaining disciplines - February 14, 2020 

  

2nd Semester 

Classes: from Monday, February 17, 2020 to Friday, May 29, 2020 

  

Carnival Break: from Monday, February 24, 2020 to Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

Easter holidays: from Monday, April 6, 2020 to Friday, April 10, 2020 Exam preparation period: 

from June 1, 2020 to June 4, 2020 

  

Examination period (new deadlines)  

 

Normal season: from Monday June 15, 2020 to, Wednesday July 1, 2020 (included Saturday) 

Special Season from Thursday July  9, 2020 to Fryday July 24, 2020 (included Saturday) 

  

Publication of academic results - 2nd semester: all UC Friday, July 31, 2020 

  

Special Evaluation period 

From: Tuesday September 1, 2020 to Wednesday September 9, 2020 

Publication of academic results - Special Season: all UC Sunday, September 13, 2020  

 

 


